
Minibus
Routes
2023-24



SCOLE 

LONG STRATTON
 

SWAINSTHORPE 

SCHOOL 

07:20

07:40

07:55

08:20

St Andrews Church

Chip Inn Bus Stop (a.m.) 
Bus Stop opposite Chip Inn (p.m.)

Sugary Eatery Bus Stop (a.m.) 
Sugar Beat Pub (p.m.)

Christchurch Road Minibus Hub

C

B

B  

16:45

16:35

16:15

16:00

ROUGHTON 

AYLSHAM

SCHOOL 

07:05

07:20

08:20

Bus Stop at Fish & Chip Shop

Aylsham Bure Valley Train Station
Car Park

Christchurch Road Minibus Hub

C

C

 

17:10

16:55

16:00

C

C

B

BANHAM

ATTLEBOROUGH

WYMONDHAM

SCHOOL

07:05

07:25

07:45

08:10

Wash Lane

Lidl Car Park

Waitrose Car Park

Christchurch Road Minibus Hub

17:00

16:35

16:25

16:00

OULTON BROAD

BECCLES

HALES

LODDON

SCHOOL

07:05

07:25

07:40

07:45

08:20

Oulton Broad North Train Station

Smallgate, Market Place Bus Stops

Shell Garage

Church Plain Car Park

Christchurch Road Minibus Hub

C

C

C

C

 

17:05

16:50

16:45

16:35

16:00

Minibus Routes 2023-24
Please note that there are limited seats on certain routes, therefore booking is subject to availability.

Route 1 A140 South

Route 2 A140 North

Route 3 A11

Route 4 A146

Please note Route 9 also covers Wymondham.



ORMESBY

ROLLESBY

FLEGGBURGH

UPTON

SCHOOL

07:10

07:20

07:25

07:40

08:10

Spa/ Esso Garage

Hall Farm Business Park, Martham
Road

Rollesby Road/ Mill Lane Junction

White Hart Public House

Christchurch Road Minibus Hub

C

C

C

C 

16:55

16:45

16:40

16:30

16:00

LENWADE

CROMER ROAD

SCHOOL

07:30

07:45

08:20

Newsagent/shops

Tesco Fifers Lane Bus Stop (a.m.)
Lodore Avenue Bus Stop (p.m.)

Christchurch Road Minibus Hub

16:35

16:20

16:00

HOPTON

GORLESTON

ACLE

BLOFIELD

TRAIN

SCHOOL

07:00

07:05

07:35

07:45

08:00

08:20

Co-Op Lowestoft Road

Pedestrian Crossing and
Costcutters Shop, Bridge Road

A47 Roundabout, Travel Lodge Car
Park

McDonalds Car Park

Train Station

Christchurch Road Minibus Hub

C

C

C

B

A

17:15

17:05

16:35

16:25

16:15

16:00

WYMONDHAM

SCHOOL

07:45

08:10

Waitrose Car Park

Christchurch Road Minibus Hub

B

 

16:25

16:00

Route 5 A47 East

Route 6 Lenwade

Route 8 Gorleston

Route 9 Wymondham

SWAFFHAM

DEREHAM

CRINGLEFORD

SCHOOL 

07:10

07:25

08:00

08:15

McDonalds Car Park

Aldiss Park Football Club

Roundhouse Bus Stop 

Christchurch Road Minibus Hub

C

C

B

17:05

16:40

16:15

16:00

Route 7 A47 West
A
B
C

Train Station
Inside 10 mile radius
Outside 10 mile radius

Single
One Way
One Way
 

£3.00
£3.50
£4.00

Prices

Route 1
Route 2
Route 3
Route 4
Route 5
Route 6
Route 7
Route 8
Route 9

07342 080 141
07342 080 142
07342 080 143
07342 080 144
07342 080 145
07884 116 413
07919 043 516
07342 081 701
07340 728 370

Eddie
Mark
John
Paul
Neil
Danny
Peter
Tony
Sam

Driver Contact Details
Please contact the driver
with any absence in
advance to avoid delay to
journeys. 

Please be at your bus stop
a few minutes before
departure. Thank you. 

C

B



Please contact Mrs Chloe Oakley via
c.oakley@nor.gdst.net for availability and to join a

waiting list if required. 
Please note that spaces are subject to availability.

Norwich High School for Girls
95 Newmarket Road

Norwich
NR2 2HU

01603 453 265 
www.norwichhigh.gdst.net


