



NORWICH HIGH SCHOOL

For Girls aged 3-18

GDST

Minibus
Routes
2023-24

Minibus Routes 2023-24

Please note that there are limited seats on certain routes, therefore booking is subject to availability.

Route 1 A140 South

SCOLE	07:20	St Andrews Church	16:45	С
LONG STRATTON	07:40	Chip Inn Bus Stop (a.m.) Bus Stop opposite Chip Inn (p.m.)	16:35	В
SWAINSTHORPE	07:55	Sugary Eatery Bus Stop (a.m.) Sugar Beat Pub (p.m.)	16:15	В
SCHOOL	08:20	Christchurch Road Minibus Hub	16:00	

Route 2 A140 North

ROUGHTON	07:05 Bus Stop	at Fish & Chip Shop	17:10	С
AYLSHAM	07:20 Aylsham Car Park	Bure Valley Train Station	16:55	С
SCHOOL	08:20 Christchu	ırch Road Minibus Hub	16:00	

Route 3 All Please note Route 9 also covers Wymondham.

BANHAM	07:05	Wash Lane	17:00	С
ATTLEBOROL	JGH 07:25	Lidl Car Park	16:35	С
WYMONDHA	M 07:45	Waitrose Car Park	16:25	В
SCHOOL	08:10	Christchurch Road Minibus Hub	16:00	

Route 4 Al46

OULTON BROAD	07:05 Oulton Broad North Train Station		С
BECCLES	07:25 Smallgate, Market Place Bus Stops	16:50	С
HALES	07:40 Shell Garage	16:45	С
LODDON	07:45 Church Plain Car Park	16:35	С
SCHOOL	08:20 Christchurch Road Minibus Hub	16:00	

Route 5 A47 East

ORMESBY	07:10	Spa/ Esso Garage	16:55	С
ROLLESBY	07:20	Hall Farm Business Park, Martham Road	16:45	С
FLEGGBURGH	07:25	Rollesby Road/ Mill Lane Junction	16:40	С
UPTON	07:40	White Hart Public House	16:30	С
SCHOOL	08:10	Christchurch Road Minibus Hub	16:00	

Route 6 Lenwade

LENWADE	07:30 1	Newsagent/shops	16:35	С
CROMER ROAD		Tesco Fifers Lane Bus Stop (a.m.) Lodore Avenue Bus Stop (p.m.)	16:20	В
SCHOOL	08:20	Christchurch Road Minibus Hub	16:00	

Route 7 A47 West

SWAFFHAM	07:10 McDonalds Car Park	17:05	С
DEREHAM	07:25 Aldiss Park Football Club	16:40	С
CRINGLEFORD	08:00 Roundhouse Bus Stop	16:15	В
SCHOOL	08:15 Christchurch Road Minibus Hub	16:00	

Route 8 Gorleston

HOPTON	07:00	Co-Op Lowestoft Road	17:15	С
GORLESTON	07:05	Pedestrian Crossing and Costcutters Shop, Bridge Road	17:05	С
ACLE	07:35	A47 Roundabout, Travel Lodge Car Park	16:35	С
BLOFIELD	07:45	McDonalds Car Park	16:25	В
TRAIN	08:00	Train Station	16:15	Α
SCHOOL	08:20	Christchurch Road Minibus Hub	16:00	

Route 9 Wymondham

				_
SCHOOL	08:10	Christchurch Road Minibus Hub	16:00	

16:25 B

Prices

Route 9

WYMONDHAM

Α	Train Station	£3.00	Single
В	Inside 10 mile radius	£3.50	One Way
С	Outside 10 mile radius	£4.00	One Way

07:45 Waitrose Car Park

Driver Contact Details

07340 728 370

Route 1	07342 080 141	Eddie	Please contact the driver
Route 2	07342 080 142	Mark	with any absence in
Route 3	07342 080 143	John	,
Route 4	07342 080 144	Paul	advance to avoid delay to
Route 5	07342 080 145	Neil	journeys.
Route 6	07884 116 413	Danny	Diagon ha at your bug aton
Route 7	07919 043 516	Peter	Please be at your bus stop a few minutes before
Route 8	07342 081 701	Tony	
D = + = O	07240 700 270	Carpa	departure. Thank you.

Sam

Made by Girls

Please contact Mrs Chloe Oakley via c.oakley@nor.gdst.net for availability and to join a waiting list if required. Please note that spaces are subject to availability.

> Norwich High School for Girls 95 Newmarket Road Norwich NR2 2HU

01603 453 265 www.norwichhigh.gdst.net